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ACCÈS-
LOISIRS
PROGRAM

VA U D R E U I L
SOULANGES

Source : Statistic Canada Income Threshold for regions of 500,000 population.

WHAT MUST
I PROVIDE ? For each adult in the family, 

you must have :

Notice of assessment
from provincial or federal 
government (2023)
Proof of residence with address: driver's license, 
tax invoice or recent bill

Claims booklet for
income security
recipients

or

WHO IS
ELIGIBLE ? All children, adults and seniors 

whose family income is below 
the following threshold:

HOW DO I
REGISTER

By completing our online  
application form at 
www.accesloisirsvs.ca or by 
making an appointment during 
the registration period.

1 person living alone
2 persons
3 persons
4 persons
5 persons
6 persons
7 persons or more

Number of people                 Family income
or less
or less
or less
or less
or less
or less
or less

$ 30 526
$ 38 003
$ 46 720
$ 56 724
$ 64 336
$ 72 560
$ 80 785

We o�er free 
recreational 
activities in your 
region!




