

HOW DO I REGISTER By completing our online application form at www.accesloisirsvs.ca or by making an appointment during the registration period.

WHO IS ELIGIBLE

All children, adults and seniors whose family income is below the following threshold:

Number of people

- 1 person living alone 2 persons 3 persons
- 4 persons 5 persons
- 6 persons

7 persons or more

Family income

\$ 30 526	or less
\$ 38 003	or less
\$ 46 720	or less
\$ 56 724	or less
\$ 64 336	or less
\$ 72 560	or less
\$ 80 785	or less

Source : Statistic Canada Income Threshold for regions of 500,000 population.

WHAT MUST **I PROVIDE**

For each adult in the family, you must have :



Notice of assessment from provincial or federal or income security government (2023)

Claims booklet for recipients



Proof of residence with address: driver's license, tax invoice or recent bill